o . Form CPF M 102: Canpai gn Fi nance Report
of Massachusetts O fice of Canpaign and Political Finance

File with: Director

O fice of Canpaign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place Rm 411

Boston, MA 02108

(617) 979-8300

CPF | D# 17322

10/ 28/ 2019

Reporting Period: Beginning: 8/ 24/2019 Endi ng: 10/18/2019

Type of Report: 2019 Pre-el ection Report

Lochrie, Kerstin JD Lochrie Conmittee
Ful I Nane of Candi date Conmmi tt ee Name
Mayor al Woburn Samant ha Lochrie
O fice Sought/ District Nane of Committee Treasurer
110 Pearl| Street 19 Abruzzi Street
Wbburn, MA 01801 Revere, MA 02151
Resi denti al Address Conmi tt ee Address

SUVMARY BALANCE | NFORMATI ON
Endi ng bal ance from previous report:
Total receipts this period:
Subt ot al :
Total expenditures this period:
Endi ng Bal ance:

Total inkind contributions this period:
Total outstanding liabilities:

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$584.
Name of Bank Used: Citizens Bank

00
00
00
00
00

00
36
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